
Mocktails

COCONUT SUN
orange juice, coconut water, 
orange bitters, honey, soda

GINGER’S SOUL
ginger beer, lemon, honey

ROSEMARY’S BLUES

PRICKLY PEAR “MARGARITA”

blueberries, agave, lemon, soda

prickly pear syrup, agave, lime, 
mint, soda

$10

PASSION SPRITZER
passion fruit puree, sprite, 
grenadine, lime

No Alcohol?  We Got You!

$10

$10

$10

$10

... & more!

Athletic Brewing Upside Dawn
Guinness Zero

non-alcoholic beers

$8
$8

Original Sin White Widow
non-alcoholic cider

$8

Red Bull (reg. or sugar free)
Brooklyn Mate
Fiji Water
Soda, Juices

all the rest :)

$5
$6
$4
$4

Yes, we can add alcohol to any of 
our mocktails or non-alcoholics!

Cash Prices Include NY State Sales Tax
Two Drink Min. on Cards / Tabs Open Overnight Charged 25% Gratuity


